4 $1,225,000

7400 SW 66TH AVE, SOUTH MIAMI FL 33143

Welcome to this gorgeous home in South Miami. Property has
been kept in a great condition and is regularly cleaned. Property
boasts an excellent condition S-tile roof from 2021, Great
condition CAC from 2021 and a secondary A/C unit is installed in
the attached bedroom as well. Property has city water and a
septic tank which was flushed 4-years-ago. Property also has [...]
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Property Features

Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: IRUN SUB
Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Living Square Feet: 2087 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 14858 sq ft
Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $14,088
Pool Y/N: Yes Date added: Added 21 hours ago
Original List Price: $1,225,000 MLS ID: A11713735

Building Details

Building Area Total: 2994 sq ft Parking Features: Circular Driveway, On Street
View: None Building Name: IRUN SUB

Covered Spaces: 1 Accessibility Features: Accessible

Garage Spaces: 1 Garage Y/N: Yes

Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof

Rooms

Room Bedroom Features: Room Living Room Features: Den/Library/Office, Garage
Primary Bath Shower, Primary Converted, Maid/In-Law Quarters, Utility Room/Laundry,
Bath Tub Workshop

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water

Architectural Style: Attached, One
Story

Pool Features: In Ground
Exterior Features: Lighting

Cooling: Central Air

Heating: Central

Fencing: Fenced
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Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Washer

Sewer: Septic Tank
Cooling Y/N: Yes

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Other, Walk-In
Closet(s), Den/Library/Office, Garage Converted, Maid/In-
Law Quarters, Utility Room/Laundry, Workshop

Flooring: Tile
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